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CLASS #1 2A - Varsity Opening Reining - Split A {Pattern - NRHA #5) 

DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION 

PLACINGS: 1st

130 
164 
209 
145 
122 
108 
114 

2nd 

Ava Allen 
Adeline Chinian 
Maggie Conner 
Garrett Cooper 
Sierra Harvey 
Marisa Miller 
Grace Shupe 

3rd 

Designed by Faith Equestrian 
Crimson Acres 
Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 
Grier School 
dmb Performance Horses 
Holy Spirit Stables Team 
Red Horse Training 

SN -Indiana 
1 -Massachusetts 
SS-Ohio 
11 -Pennsylvania 
SN -Michigan 
11 -Pennsylvania 
SS -Kentucky 

4th 5th ____ 6th ___ _

CLASS #2 12A - Future Novice Ranch Riding - Split A {Pattern - IEA 1) 

DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION 

PLACINGS: 1st

143 
105 
218 
153 
171 
112 
188 
125 

2nd 

Haylee Carlton 
Madison Charles 
Audrey Forney 
Alexandra Herr 
Caitlyn Ohlemacher 
Aubrey Thompson 
Ou inn Weinhold 
MiKayla Winter 

3rd 

Western NY Equestrian Team 
Marciak/Caustelot Equestrian Team 
Designed by Faith Equestrian 
Western NY Equestrian Team 
Dare Equestrian Team 
Hold Your Horses 
Holy Spirit Stables Team 
dmb Performance Horses 

2-New York
11 -Pennsylvania
SN -Indiana
2-New York
SS-Ohio
SS-Ohio
11 -Pennsylvania
SN -Michigan

4th 5th ____ 6th ___ _

CLASS #3 12B - Future Novice Ranch Riding - Split B {Pattern - IEA 1) 

DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION 

PLACINGS: 1st

196 
192 
140 
255 
160 
206 
116 
195 

2nd 

Ella Detling 
Sydney Lavelle 
Abby Long 
Bella O'Dell 
Nina Rhoades 
Brooke Rivera 
Abbigail Trusler 
Carolyn Yarnell 

3rd 

CLASS #4 10 - Future Intermediate Reining 

Dare Equestrian Team SS-Ohio 
Dare Equestrian Team SS-Ohio 
Western NY Equestrian Team 2-New York
Red Horse Training SS -Kentucky
Grier School 11 -Pennsylvania
Lower Hopewell Farm 11 -Pennsylvania
Western NY Equestrian Team 2 -New York
Hold Your Horses SS-Ohio

4th 5th 6th 

{Pattern - IEA 9) 

DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION 

PLACINGS: 1st

249 
180 
133 
205 
178 
106 
251 
244 

2nd 

Isabelle Antos 
Lanie Colvin 
Ireland Healy 
Mallory Kirby 
Savannah Morello 
Caysie Troutman 
Sarah Yearick 
Charlee Zerbe 

3rd 

7 

Designed by Faith Equestrian SN -Indiana 
Red Horse Training SS -Kentucky 
Dare Equestrian Team SS-Ohio 
Dare Equestrian Team SS-Ohio 
Western NY Equestrian T earn 2-New York
Western NY Equestrian Team 2 -New York
Grier School 11 -Pennsylvania
Holy Spirit Stables Team 11 -Pennsylvania

4th 5th 6th 

209 145 122 130 266 164
Emerson Alexander
Dare Equestrian

188 105 153 143 218 171

255 116 192 206 195 160

180 106 251 249 205 244



126 136 170 162 134 240

119 173 131 121 233 115

254 260 189 184 109 234

157 214 174 225 232 124



226 236 138 156 262 258

208 107 197 207 213 135

182 165 161 215 177 159

198 222 151 257 220 110





135 126 113 209 164 136

130 122 266
Emerson Alexander
Dare Equestrian

162 239 114

170 145 108 155 238 240

182 138 198 222 165 159

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



163 151 161

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

245 213 107
Lyndsey Hoskinson
Marciak/Caustelot

Madison Snyder
Autumn Rose

251 106 205 178 180 244

104 226 254 157 147 124

258 189 184 232 156 127



119 101 260 262 236 250

185 131 237 173 118 233

139 175 234 109 115 174

206 153 255 116 218 195



192 105 188 125 196 112

190 243 203 168 172 152

193 253 191 217 120 176

252 150 212 200 229 241
Allie Madick
Dare Equestrian



132 246 148 179 201 231

103 202 146 261 187 204

219 242 199 141 102 142

117 227 149 235 167 NA



154 210 181 137 228 166

158 128 263 248 129 256



























Aubree Whanger Hold Your Horses - R5S

Sarah Yearick  Grier School - R11

Caysie Troutman  Western NY Equestrian - R2

King  Ceddia Performance Horses
           Keith Ceddia

Western NY Equestrian - R2

Red Horse Training - R5S

Grier School - R11

Holy Spirit Stables - R11

Designed by Faith - R5N

Lower Hopewell Farm - R11

Autumn Rose Farm - R5S

Hold Your Horses - R5S

Grier School - R11

dmb Performance Horses - R5N

Designed by Faith - R5N

Dare Equestrian - R5S

Coached by
Heather Payne

Coached by
Caitlin Halliwell

Coached by 
Chris McElyea

Coached by 
Caitlin Otero

Coached by
Danielle McDermott

Coached by 
Alida Burkholder

Coached by
Abbie Noble

Coached by
Arianna Mathias

Coached by
Chris McElyea

Coached by
Dustin Boehmer

Coached by
Danielle McDermott

Coached by
Linda Dare
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